GULLYRACING

17 AGOSTO 2020
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

PROVE LIBERE DELLE 15:20
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CACCHIOLI Andrea
REGONESI Andrea
LORENZETTO Lorenzo
CATELLANI Devis
OSTINI Dino
PANTELLA Fabrizio
ARESTA Davide
MINOCCARI Stefano
FRICASSE' Giovanni
DEGIOVANNI Ivan
BELLINI Enrico
TSCHENETT Sergio
MOTTA Mattia
PIFFERI Maurizio
MILENO Lucia
FARINA Diego
HUCHON Guillaume
FONTANA Michele
PANTALONE Mattia
PINTO Vincenzo
FONTANA Gabriele
FOLLADOR Cedric
BEGA Mark
GERVASONI Jacopo
FERRARA Luigi
VIAZZI Simone
CASCONE Giovanni
CRAMERI Roberto
PIZZUTI Andrea
PELUSI Leonardo
CALUZZ| Stefano
BARLETTA Riccardo
NARDELLI Massimo
PAVETO Andrea
BELLANOVA Massimiliano
P1ZZUTI Claudio
BARBONI Lamberto
CIOTOLI Pierfrancesco
PELUSI Emiliano
RONCOLETTA Matteo
INGRASSIA Juri
MASCHIELLA Simone
PICA Gianluca

GORI Michele
RUSSO Alessandro
MERCURI Davide
SPINONI Ivan
FORESTI Igor
CASSON Claudia
TESTA Marcel
FRICASSE' Simone
GAVIOLI Alessandro
MORELLI Michele
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TEMPO

2'06.929
2'07.791
2'07.817
2'08.366
2'08.654
2'09.139
2'09.828
2'10.014
2'10.355
2'11.364
2'11.602
2'12.042
2'12.147
2'12.295
2'12.336
2'12.735
2'12.933
2'13.140
2'13.510
2'13.873
2'14.122
2'14.445
2'14.489
2'14.699
2'14.864
2'14.943
2'15.100
2'15.280
2'15.702
2'15.759
2'15.832
2'16.873
2'17.127
2'17.326
2'18.508
2'19.127
2'19.356
2'19.806
2'20.508
2'20.679
2'21.072
2'21.470
2'22.264
2'23.635
2'24.344
2'24.497
2'25.448
2'27.517
2'28.411
2'34.240
2'36.364
2'39.383
2'41.060

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA VEL
3/4 148.760 275.5
0.862 4/5 147.756 2454
0.888 2/5 147.726 2583
1.437 3/4 147.095 258.9
1.725 3/4 146.765 265.3
2.210 2/3 146214 2389
2.899 3/10 145438 260.2
3.085 3/4 145230 284.2
3.426 5/6 144.850 295.8
4.435 57 143738 252.3
4673 7/9 143478 264.7
5.113 13 142.999 264.7
5.218 5/6 142.886 257.7
5.366 56 142726 276.2
5.407 7/8 142682 249.4
5.806 1/2 142253 2337
6.004 3110 142.041 246.0
6.211 9/10 141.820 2465
6.581 2/4 141.427 250.0
6.944 7/8 141.044 254.7
7.193 3/5 140.782
7.516 1/3 140444 2327
7.560 2/3 140.398 2283
7.770 3/4 140179 252.9
7.935 2/5 140.007 269.3
8.014 1/3 139.925 2195
8.171 4/4 139.763 2389
8.351 2/5 139.577 2553
8.773 5/8 139.143 232.2
8.830 2/8 139.084 2465
8.903 3/6 139.009 237.8
9.944 6/8 137.952 252.3
10.198 2/5 137.697 263.4
10.397 2/3 137.497 237.3
11.579 7/19 136.324 254.1
12.198 1/5 135717 237.3
12.427 4/6 135494 2363
12.877 6/8 135.058 243.7
13.579 2/7 134.383 2437
13.750 4/5 134220 237.3
14.143 3/4 133.846 252.3
14.541 1/3 133469 2443
15.335 12 132725 2173
16.706 1/2 131458 2113
17.415 1/3 130.812 2505
17.568 4/6 130.673 2283
18.519 3/5 129.819 238.9
20.588 5/6 127.998 242.1
21.482 2/5 127.227 23538
27.311 112 122419 207.2
29.435 112 120.756 212.1
32.454 3/4 118.469 200.7
34.131 14 117.235 175.3
ORAFINE ()
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